

Village of Robbins 3327 W. 137th Street Robbins IL, 60472 708-385-8940 sdyson@robbins-il.com

HOMETOWN HEROS BANNER PROGRAM SPONSORSHIP

Name of Veteran:	
Branch of Military:	
Name of Applicant:	
Relationship of Applicant to Veteran Honoree:	
Applicant Address:	
Applicant Phone #:	
Applicant Email Address:	
Would the Applicant like the Banner provided to them at the end of the two	o-year
display period? YES NO	

Photo Release Acknowledgement (If Applicable):

I, Hereby Grant, the Village of Robbins permission to use the attached photo in their Hometown Heroes Banner Program, with the understanding that this photo or likeness may be used for promotional use. I assume all responsibility for providing accurate, true and correct information regarding the Veteran Honoree on the Banner.

Please make checks in the amount of \$130.00 payable to Village of Robbins MEMO: HOMETOWN HERO



Village of Robbins

3327 W. 137th Street Robbins II, 60472 708-385-8940 sdyson@robbins-il.com

HOMETOWN HEROES BANNER PROGRAM SPONSORSHIP

Banner Donation:	We will sponsor the FULL COST of a banner: We will sponsor Donation amount(s):	\$130.00 \$75.00 \$50.00
	Other Amount(s)	\$25.00 \$
Business Name: Contact Informatio	on:	· -
Check Enclosed: Mail to:	Make payable to Village or Robbins Village of Robbins, 3327 W. 137 th Street, Robbi	ns, IL 60472

Thank you for taking time to honor our Veterans, our Hometown Heroes.

Please contact the Village Clerk at 708-385-8940 ex. 224 for further information.